
24109.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $2,500.00 $190.00 $190.00 $2,310.00 $0.00 $2,310.00$2,500.00 $0.00 92.40%
24109.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00$1,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $28,531.00 $7,330.97 $7,330.97 $21,200.03 $7,796.48 $13,403.55$6,790.00 $21,741.00 46.98%
24109.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $2,000.00 $5,351.00 $5,351.00 ($3,351.00) $1,103.95 ($4,454.95)$2,000.00 $0.00 -222.75%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $16,790.00 $21,741.00 $38,531.00 $12,871.97 $12,871.97 $25,659.03 $8,900.43 $16,758.60 43.49%

24109.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $28,174.00 $16,039.61 $16,039.61 $12,134.39 $13,626.93 ($1,492.54)$28,174.00 $0.00 -5.30%
24109.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $3,916.00 $2,229.45 $2,229.45 $1,686.55 $1,894.10 ($207.55)$3,916.00 $0.00 -5.30%
24109.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $563.00 $320.84 $320.84 $242.16 $272.58 ($30.42)$563.00 $0.00 -5.40%
24109.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,747.00 $932.12 $932.12 $814.88 $791.66 $23.22$1,747.00 $0.00 1.33%
24109.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $409.00 $217.98 $217.98 $191.02 $185.13 $5.89$409.00 $0.00 1.44%
24109.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $3,148.00 $1,339.43 $1,339.43 $1,808.57 $1,146.96 $661.61$3,148.00 $0.00 21.02%
24109.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $43.00 $19.24 $19.24 $23.76 $16.28 $7.48$43.00 $0.00 17.40%
24109.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $175.00 $200.20 $200.20 ($25.20) $169.40 ($194.60)$175.00 $0.00 -111.20%
24109.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $28.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00$28.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00$25.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $13.00 $10.97 $10.97 $2.03 $10.12 ($8.09)$13.00 $0.00 -62.23%
24109.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $6.00 $323.43 $323.43 ($317.43) $274.78 ($592.21)$6.00 $0.00 -9870.17%
24109.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $8.00 $2.90 $2.90 $5.10 $2.90 $2.20$8.00 $0.00 27.50%
24109.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,000.00 ($70.45) ($70.45) $1,070.45 $0.00 $1,070.45$1,000.00 $0.00 107.05%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $39,255.00 $0.00 $39,255.00 $21,565.72 $21,565.72 $17,689.28 $18,390.84 ($701.56) -1.79%

24109.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $7,908.00 $4,268.94 $4,268.94 $3,639.06 $3,625.05 $14.01$7,908.00 $0.00 0.18%
24109.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $1,099.00 $593.41 $593.41 $505.59 $503.91 $1.68$1,099.00 $0.00 0.15%
24109.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $158.00 $85.37 $85.37 $72.63 $72.49 $0.14$158.00 $0.00 0.09%
24109.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $490.00 $223.25 $223.25 $266.75 $189.31 $77.44$490.00 $0.00 15.80%
24109.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $115.00 $52.16 $52.16 $62.84 $44.22 $18.62$115.00 $0.00 16.19%
24109.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $884.00 $654.95 $654.95 $229.05 $562.76 ($333.71)$884.00 $0.00 -37.75%
24109.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $12.00 $7.64 $7.64 $4.36 $6.49 ($2.13)$12.00 $0.00 -17.75%
24109.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $49.00 $26.43 $26.43 $22.57 $22.44 $0.13$49.00 $0.00 0.27%
24109.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $8.00 $6.09 $6.09 $1.91 $5.17 ($3.26)$8.00 $0.00 -40.75%
24109.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $7.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00$7.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $4.00 $2.87 $2.87 $1.13 $2.64 ($1.51)$4.00 $0.00 -37.75%
24109.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $2.00 $86.03 $86.03 ($84.03) $73.04 ($157.07)$2.00 $0.00 -7853.50%
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24109.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $2.00 $1.12 $1.12 $0.88 $1.14 ($0.26)$2.00 $0.00 -13.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $10,738.00 $0.00 $10,738.00 $6,008.26 $6,008.26 $4,729.74 $5,108.66 ($378.92) -3.53%

24109.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $1,761.00 $762.37 $762.37 $998.63 $0.00 $998.63$1,329.00 $432.00 56.71%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $1,329.00 $432.00 $1,761.00 $762.37 $762.37 $998.63 $0.00 $998.63 56.71%

Fund:  PRESCHOOL IDEA-B  - 24109 $68,112.00 $22,173.00 $90,285.00 $41,208.32 $41,208.32 $49,076.68 $32,399.93 $16,676.75 18.47%
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End of Report

$90,285.00 $41,208.32 $41,208.32 $49,076.68 $32,399.93 $16,676.75Grand Total: $22,173.00$68,112.00 18.47%
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